REVERSE OSMOSIS
AND ULTRAFILTRATION MEMBRANES
MWG, LG-NanoH2O, Vontron
BACK
TO INDEX
RO and Ultrafiltration Membranes 2026--403
MWG Membranes
Ref. Description Fam. Subfa
m.
Disp.
Stock
MMRO1812-75 MWG 1.8˝ MEMBRANE RO1812-75 30 151 OK
MMRO2012-100 MWG 2˝ MEMBRANE RO2012-100 30 151 OK
MMRO2012-200 MWG 2˝ MEMBRANE RO2012-200 30 151 OK
MMNF2012R MWG 2˝ MEMBRANE NF-2012R 30 151 OK
MMRO3012-300 MWG 3˝ MEMBRANE RO3012-300 30 156 OK
MMRO3012-400 MWG 3˝ MEMBRANE RO3012-400 30 156 OK
MMRO3013-400 MWG 3˝ MEMBRANE RO3013-400 30 156 OK
MMXLP2521 MWG 2.5˝ MEMBRANE XLP-2521 30 161 OK
MMXLP2540 MWG 2.5˝ MEMBRANE XLP-2540 30 161 OK

MMES8040UFR MWG 8˝ MEMBRANE ES8040UFR 35 163 OK
MMSW2521 MWG 2.5˝ MEMBRANE SW-2521 30 161 OK
MMSW2540 MWG 2.5˝ MEMBRANE SW-2540 30 161 OK
MMSW4021 MWG 4˝ MEMBRANE SW-4021 30 162 OK
MMSW4040MR MWG 4˝ MEMBRANE SW-4040MR 30 162 OK
MMSW8040HR MWG 8˝ MEMBRANE SW-8040HR 35 163 OK
MMSW8040HF MWG 8˝ MEMBRANE SW-8040HF 35 163 OK
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
RO and Ultrafiltration Membranes 2026--537
MWG Membranes
Ref. Mod. Permeate flow
rate GPD (m³/d)
Rejection NaCI (%) Effective area m2
(ft2)
Spacer (mil) Test NSF
MMRO1812-75 TW RO 75  (0,28) 98,0 0,37  (4) X 1 58
MMRO2012-100 TW RO 100  (0,38) 98,0 0,56  (6) X 1 58
MMRO2012-200 TW RO 200 (0,76) 97,0 0,75 (8) X 9 58
MMNF2012R TW RO 150  (0,57) 85,0 0,59 (6) X 2 X
MMRO3012-300 TW RO 300  (1,14) 98,0 1,3  (14) X 1 58
MMRO3012-400 TW RO 400  (1,52) 98,0 1,3  (14) X 1 58
MMRO3013-400 TW RO 400  (1,5) 98,0 1,5 (16,5) X 1 X
MMXLP2521 XLP 400  (1,5) 99,2 1,3  (14) 28 3 61
MMXLP2540 XLP 750  (2,8) 99,2 2,5  (27) 28 3 61
MMXLP4021 XLP 950 (3,6) 99,2 3,4 (36) 28 3 61
MMXLP4040 XLP 2.600  (9,8) 99,2 8,4  (90) 28 4 61

4 100 25 500 - 7,5-8,0 15
5 150 25 1500 - 7,5-8,0 15
6 225 25 2000 - 7,5-8,0 15
7 800 25 32000 - 7,5-8,0 8
9 80 25 250 - 7,5-8,0 15
10 150 25 2000 - 7,5-8,0 15
TW RO: Residential RO - XLP: Extra Low Pressure - BW: Brackish Water - NF: Nano Filtration - LP: Low Pressure - FR: Fouling
Resistant - SW: Sea Water
Certificates Manufacturer Sectors
DM174-2004  MWG Domestic, Commercial, Industrial
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
RO and Ultrafiltration Membranes 2026--902
LG - NanoH2O Membranes
Ref. Description Fam. Subfam. Disp.
Stock
MLBW2521ES 2,5˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 2521 ES 30 153 OK
MLBW2540ES 2,5˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 2540 ES 30 153 OK
MLBW4021ES 4˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 4021 ES 30 154 OK
MLBW4040ES 4˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 4040 ES 30 154 OK
MLBW8-400ESL 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 400 ESL 35 168 OK
MLBW8-440ESL 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 440 ESL 35 168 OK
MLBW2521R 2,5˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 2521 R 30 153 OK
MLBW2540R 2,5˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 2540 R 30 153 OK
MLBW4021R 4˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 4021 R 30 154 OK
MLBW4040R 4˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 4040 R 30 154 OK
MLBW8-400RG2 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 400 R G2 35 168 OK
MLBW8-440RG2 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 440 R G2 35 168 OK
MLBW8-440RDURA 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 440 R DURA 35 168 OK
MLBW8-MAXROR 8˝ LG MEMBRANE MAX RO R 35 168 OK
MLBW2521UES 2,5˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 2521 UES 30 153 OK
MLBW2540UES 2,5˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 2540 UES 30 153 OK
MLBW4021UES 4˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 4021 UES 30 154 OK
MLBW4040UES 4˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 4040 UES 30 154 OK
MLLP8-MOST 8˝ LG MEMBRANE MOST 35 168 OK
MLLP8-MOST+ 8˝ LG MEMBRANE MOST+ 35 168 OK
MLBW8-400RDURA 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 400 R DURA 35 168 OK
MLBW8-400AFRG2 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 400 AFR G2 35 168 OK
MLSW4040R 4˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 4040 R 30 154 OK
MLSW8-400ES 8˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 400 ES 35 168 OK
MLSW8-440ES 8˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 440 ES 35 168 OK
MLSW8-400GR 8˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 400 GR 35 168 OK
MLSW8-440GR 8˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 440 GR 35 168 OK
MLSW8-400R 8˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 400 R 35 168 OK
MLSW8-440R 8˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 440 R 35 168 OK
MLSW8-400SR 8˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 440 SR 35 168 OK
MLSW8-440SR 8˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 440 SR 35 168 OK
MLNF8-9 8˝ LG MEMBRANE NF9 35 168 OK
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
RO and Ultrafiltration Membranes 2026--903
LG - NanoH2O Membranes

MLBW2521UES LP 345 (1,3) 99,0 0,9 (9) 28 3 61
MLBW2540UES LP 800 (3,0) 99,0 2,0 (22) 28 3 61
MLBW4021UES LP 1000 (3,8) 99,0 3,2 (34) 28 3 61
MLBW4040UES LP 2700 (10,2) 99,0 7,9 (85) 28 3 61
MLLP8-MOST LP 13000 (49,2) 99,1 37 (400) 34 low dP 3 61
MLLP8-MOST+ LP 14300 (54,1) 99,1 41 (440) 28 low dP 3 61
MLBW8-400RDURA FR 11000 (41,6) 99,7 37 (400) 34 low dP 1 61
MLBW8-400AFRG2 FR 11500 (43,5) 99,7 37 (400) 34 low dP 1 61
MLSW4040R SW 1950 (7,4) 99,7 7,4 (80) 28 4 61
MLSW8-400ES SW 13700 (51,9) 99,6 37 (400) 34 low dP 4 61
MLSW8-440ES SW 15070 (57,0) 99,8 41 (440) 28 low dP 4 61
MLSW8-400GR SW 7500 (28,4) 99,85 37 (400) 34 4 61
MLSW8-440GR SW 8250 (31,2) 99,85 41 (440) 28 4 61
MLSW8-400R SW 9000 (34,1) 99,85 37 (400) 34 4 61
MLSW8-440R SW 9900 (37,5) 99,85 41 (440) 28 4 61
MLSW8-400SR SW 6000 (22,7) 99,85 37 (400) 34 4 61
MLSW8-440SR SW 6600 (25,0) 99,85 41 (440) 28 4 61
MLNF8-9 NF 10000 (38) 99,80 37 (400) 34 low dP 6 61
Test Condition Pressure (psi) Temperature of
solution NaCI

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
RO and Ultrafiltration Membranes 2026--405
Vontron Membranes
Ref. Description Fam. Subfa
m.
Disp.
Stock
MVULP1812-50 VONTRON 1.8˝ MEMBRANE ULP1812-50 30 152 OK
MVULP1812-75 VONTRON 1.8˝ MEMBRANE ULP1812-75 30 152 OK
MVULP2012-100 VONTRON 2˝ MEMBRANE ULP2012-100 30 152 OK
MVULP2012-200 VONTRON 2˝ MEMBRANE ULP2012-200 30 152 OK
MVULP3012 VONTRON 3˝ MEMBRANE ULP3012-300 30 157 OK
MVULP3012-800 VONTRON 3˝ MEMBRANE ULP3012-800 30 157 OK
MVULP3013-1000 VONTRON 3˝ MEMBRANE ULP3013-1000 30 157 OK
MVXLP11-4040 VONTRON 4˝ MEMBRANE XLP11-4040 30 166 OK
MVULP21-2521 VONTRON 2.5˝ MEMBRANE ULP21-2521 30 159 OK
MVULP21-2540 VONTRON 2.5˝ MEMBRANE ULP21-2540 30 159 OK
MVULP21-4021 VONTRON 4˝ MEMBRANE ULP21-4021 30 166 OK
MVULP21-4040 VONTRON 4˝ MEMBRANE ULP21-4040 30 166 OK
MVULP31-4040 VONTRON 4˝ MEMBRANE ULP31-4040 30 166 OK
MVULP22-8040 VONTRON 8˝ MEMBRANE ULP22-8040 35 167 OK
MVULP32-8040 VONTRON 8˝ MEMBRANE ULP32-8040 35 167 OK
MVLP21-4040 VONTRON 4˝ MEMBRANE LP21-4040 30 166 OK
MVLP22-8040 VONTRON 8˝ MEMBRANE LP22-8040 35 167 OK
MVSW11-4021 VONTRON 4˝ MEMBRANE SW11-4021 30 166 OK
MVSW8040LE-440 VONTRON 8˝ MEMBRANE SW8040LE-440 35 167 NO
MVSW8040XLE-440 VONTRON 8˝ MEMBRANE SW8040XLE-440 35 167 NO
Ref. Mod. Permeate flow
rate GPD (m³/d)
Rejection NaCI rate
(%)
Effective area m2
(ft2)
Spacer (mil) Test NSF
MVULP1812-50 TW RO 50  (0,19) 99,0 X  X X 1 58
MVULP1812-75 TW RO 75  (0,28) 98,0 X  X X 1 58
MVULP2012-100 TW RO 100  (0,38) 99,0 X  X X 1 58
MVULP2012-200 TW RO 200  (0,76) 92,0 X  X X 12 58
MVULP3012 TW RO 300  (1,14) 98,5 X  X X 3 58
MVULP3012-800 TW RO 800 (3,02) 97,0 X X X 13 58
MVULP3013-1000 TW RO 1000  (3,8) 90,0 X  X X 12 X
MVXLP11-4040 XLP RO 2.600 (9,8) 99,2 9,3  (100) 28 3 61
MVULP21-2521 LP 300 (1,1) 99,0 1,3 (14) 28 4 61
MVULP21-2540 LP 750  (2,84) 99,0 2,8  (30) 28 4 61
MVULP21-4021 LP 950  (3,6) 99,0 3,3  (36) 28 4 61